Varsity Boys Soccer Schedule

Practice – Wednesday September 28 from 2:45-4:00
Game – Thursday September 29, 5:00pm @ MEMS 
Practice – Monday October 3 from 2:45-4:00
Game – Wednesday October 5, 4:00pm AEC @ RMS (Mackenzie Field)
Practice – Tuesday October 11 from 2:45-4:00
Game – Wednesday October 12, 4:00pm @ HP (Mackenzie Field)
Practice – Monday October 17 from 2:45-4:00
Game – Thursday October 20, 5:00pm MEMS @ RMS (Mackenzie Field)
Game – Friday October 21, 5:00pm HP @ RMS (Mackenzie Field)
Practice – Monday October 24 from 2:45-4:00
Game – Wednesday October 26, 4:30pm @ AEC (Mackenzie Field)
MEMS – Minto Elementary and Middle School
AEC – Arc en Ciel 
HP – Harold Peterson

